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SCHEME : MASTERS OF COMPUTER APPLICATION-2018-19  [14]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

F* DD*D* D*1 BB+ C CD 0  15  15  15  15  8  7  12  15  18  22 
 4.80

 120 

 44 

 260 

 22 

 140 

18201101 18201101-
MAGADE  DIVYANI  

HANMANT

SADHANA

B CCD D*2 AA A BA 21  15  18  18  15  9  9  18  27  21  25 
 6.84

 171 

 50 

 362 

 25 

 191 

18201202 182012027.24
MALI JAYANT 

KISAN

JAYASHRI

D* BBB B3 AB+ B CA 15  21  21  21  21  8  9  14  27  18  25 
 7.00

 175 

 50 

 360 

 25 

 185 

18201213 182012137.20
JADHAV AKSHAY 

ANANDRAO

SHOBHATAI

D* DBF* C4 B+A B+ CA 15  0  21  15  18  9  8  16  27  18  22 
 5.88

 147 

 47 

 307 

 25 

 160 

18201215 18201215-
SOURABH SANJAY 

WAGHMARE

KASTURI

C* CDD C5 AA B+ BB+ 18  15  15  18  18  9  9  16  24  21  25 
 6.52

 163 

 50 

 339 

 25 

 176 

18201117 182011176.78
SHRIRAMOJWAR 

SHIVANI BHASKAR

ARCHANA

F* CCD D6 AA A CA 0  15  18  18  15  9  9  18  27  18  22 
 5.88

 147 

 47 

 340 

 25 

 193 

18201122 18201122-
RAWAL POOJA 

SUNIL

BHAVANA

F* F*C*D F*7 AA B+ CA 0  15  18  0  0  9  9  16  27  18  16 
 4.48

 112 

 41 

 275 

 25 

 163 

18201123 18201123-
PRACHI PRAKASH 

MORE

SUNITA PRAKASH 

MORE

F* D*D*D C8 AA B CA 0  15  15  15  18  9  9  14  27  18  22 
 5.60

 140 

 47 

 301 

 25 

 161 

18201124 18201124-
PAWAR KOMAL 

BHAGWAN

SANGITA

F* BD*D D9 AA C CA 0  15  15  21  15  9  9  12  27  18  22 
 5.64

 141 

 47 

 306 

 25 

 165 

18201127 18201127-
NAMRATA 

JAYAWANT 

SALUNKHE

SHOBHA
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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Regno
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Total Student Count:  9 

Contoller of Examination

MC1201- Computer Oriented Numerical and  Statist

MC1202- Computer Organisation

MC1203- Object Oriented Programming

MC1204- System Software 

MC1205- Database Management System

MC1206- Object Oriented Programming Lab

MC1207- Database Management System Lab

MC1208- Seminar

MC1209- Web Programming Lab.

MC1210- Business Communication

- 

- 
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